
Team standings
MARTIN 8 BALL

Rnk Team(s) Rnd
W Pts+

Score +
(Without
HDCP)

Ero+ Table
Run Rnd Avg

+ Wins Loss Gms

1 CONUNDRUMS 37.0 1,473 1437 1 0 55 8.37 106 70 176
2 MOJO'S 34.0 1,441 1357 0 0 55 8.19 97 79 176
3 CASPER'S CREW 31.5 1,447 1447 0 0 55 8.22 109 67 176
4 AKICITA NATION 30.5 1,445 1405 0 0 55 8.21 106 70 176
5 SNI ONES 30.0 1,402 1338 0 0 55 7.97 89 87 176
6 TWISTED 25.0 1,255 1251 0 0 50 7.84 85 75 160
7 RESHAWS 21.0 1,356 1236 0 0 55 7.70 67 109 176
8 GUMMER'S THUMBERS 21.0 1,224 1134 0 0 50 7.65 71 89 160
9 FUH CUES 10.0 1,212 976 0 0 50 7.57 38 122 160

10 WAR PARTY 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Team players
MARTIN 8 BALL

AKICITA NATION

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MIKE ROSANE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTY WOUNDED ARROW 8.00 365 44 29 0 0 15 7 0 11 2
ROBERT MARTIN BOB 7.00 28 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
STEVEN GREENAMYIRE 9.00 314 36 25 0 0 11 9 2 9 3
SAM RISSE 8.00 206 24 17 0 0 7 5 2 6 1
FRED BRINGS HIM BACK 7.00 200 28 15 0 0 13 6 0 7 1
ROGER BRINGS HIM BACK 7.00 234 32 15 0 0 17 4 0 8 0
KENNEDY OLIVA 7.00 22 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 0
JAKE JANIS 8.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 10 0 1 0
DUMMY A.N. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CASPER'S CREW

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

DUANE BENSON SLIM 9.00 365 40 32 0 0 8 22 3 10 6
MORRIS HOLY ROCK 7.00 154 20 9 0 0 11 4 0 5 0
FRANK GHOST 9.00 309 36 26 0 0 10 6 0 9 3
AUSTIN MARSHALL 8.00 166 20 14 0 0 6 6 0 5 1
AUGUST MARSHALL 8.00 222 28 17 0 0 11 6 0 7 2
REUBEN SCHMIDT 8.00 211 28 11 0 0 17 2 0 7 0
STEPHANIE GHOST 7.00 20 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 0
DUMMY C.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CONUNDRUMS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

LELAND MACIEJEWSKI 8.00 360 44 27 1 0 17 6 1 11 1
WYATT WHITE HORSE 9.00 397 44 35 0 0 9 12 0 11 4
ERIK SLOW BEAR 9.00 65 8 5 0 0 3 7 0 2 0
DAVE SODERLIN 7.00 214 32 10 0 0 22 2 0 8 0
DOUG JOHNSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRVING EDWARDS 9.00 379 44 29 0 0 15 14 1 11 3
BECKY KLAUDT 6.00 22 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 0
DUMMY CO. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FUH CUES

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

TRINA BROWN 7.00 218 32 12 0 0 20 2 0 8 0
RIKKI BETTELYOUN 6.00 139 24 5 0 0 19 1 0 6 0
LINAY JOHNSTON 7.00 212 32 9 0 0 23 2 0 8 0
BECKY KLAUDT 6.00 175 32 5 0 0 27 2 0 8 0
ALYNN TWO BULLS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELLIE BETTELYOUN 6.00 202 36 5 0 0 31 1 0 9 0
ERIK SLOW BEAR 9.00 30 4 2 0 0 2 7 0 1 0
DUMMY F.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
MARTIN 8 BALL

GUMMER'S THUMBERS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

SUZANNE BROWN 4.00 16 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
DARRIN MERRIVAL 8.00 98 12 8 0 0 4 7 1 3 1
LEONARD JACK YAMNI 9.00 35 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
JON GARNIER 7.00 233 32 13 0 0 19 5 1 8 1
DEAN BISSONETTE 10.00 40 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 1 1
STEPHANIE GHOST 7.00 166 24 10 0 0 14 4 1 6 0
ALAN BACKWARD 9.00 70 8 6 0 0 2 2 0 2 0
WILL TYMES SR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLE WATERS SR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT PALMER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASS WATERS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERCY COTTIER 7.00 52 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0
DON GARNIER GUMMER 6.00 222 36 10 0 0 26 5 1 9 1
GARFIELD STEELE 8.00 89 12 6 0 0 6 4 0 3 0
TERRY TWO BULLS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORRIS HOLY ROCK 7.00 113 16 8 0 0 8 4 1 4 1
DUMMY G. T. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MOJO'S

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

MONTE WHALEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LELAND H. BLACK 9.00 320 36 26 0 0 10 8 1 9 2
SUZANNE BROWN 4.00 36 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
LOUIS PULLIAM 8.00 61 8 4 0 0 4 2 1 2 0
ROGER BRINGS HIM BACK 7.00 47 8 2 0 0 6 4 0 2 0
CORA WHITE HORSE 9.00 104 12 9 0 0 3 3 0 3 0
KENNEDY OLIVA 7.00 291 44 17 0 0 27 4 1 11 1
ALBERT SWAIN ALBY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WANDA CROSS DOG 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
MARJOE JANIS 9.00 240 28 19 0 0 9 6 0 7 2
LEONARD 'YAMNI' JACK 9.00 182 20 16 0 0 4 9 1 5 1
RIKKI BETTELYOUN 6.00 16 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
MARTY WOUNDED ARROW 8.00 34 4 3 0 0 1 7 0 1 0
SAM RISSE 8.00 26 4 1 0 0 3 5 0 1 0
DUMMY M. J. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RESHAWS

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

JEANNINE RICHARD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LISA WHITE EYES 6.00 120 20 6 0 0 14 2 0 5 0
RICHARD RED HAWK 6.00 141 24 5 0 0 19 2 0 6 0
RUSTY RICHARD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
THAD RICHARD 8.00 334 44 21 0 0 23 6 0 11 1
ADAM DUBRAY 7.00 328 44 19 0 0 25 6 0 11 1
SAGE RICHARD 7.00 313 44 16 0 0 28 2 0 11 0
DUMMY R. S. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SNI ONES

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

DALE POURIER 6.00 159 28 5 0 0 23 2 0 7 0
ZACHARY HERMAN 7.00 166 24 9 0 0 15 3 0 6 0
JAKE JANIS 8.00 369 44 28 0 0 16 10 0 11 1
CODY JANIS 8.00 335 44 22 0 0 22 5 0 11 1
ERIK SLOW BEAR 9.00 255 28 22 0 0 6 7 1 7 3
ROGER BRINGS HIM BACK 7.00 31 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 1 0
BECKY KLAUDT 6.00 23 4 1 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
DUMMY S. O. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
MARTIN 8 BALL

TWISTED

Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

TREVOR STANDING SOLDIER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HARLOW PLENTY WOUNDS 8.00 280 36 18 0 0 18 6 0 9 1
MINDY JANIS 8.00 213 28 14 0 0 14 4 0 7 1
TANYA RUNNING HAWK 8.00 271 36 17 0 0 19 3 0 9 0
TONY RUNNIING HAWK 8.00 332 40 25 0 0 15 8 0 10 2
MARVIN JANIS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELLIE BETTELYOUN 6.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
GARFIELD STEELE 8.00 35 4 3 0 0 1 4 0 1 0
STEVEN GREENAMYIRE 9.00 28 4 1 0 0 3 9 0 1 0
WANDA CROSS DOG 8.00 66 8 5 0 0 3 3 0 2 0
CODY JANIS 8.00 26 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 1 0
DUMMY TW. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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